
 

 
 
 
 

Westlake students are avid participants in numerous extra-curricular activities showing their commitment to the 
Academics, Athletics, and the Arts.  Please see below for more information about the school clubs, organizations, or 

teams. 

Narrate YOUR Westlake Experience and join today! 

Club/Organization/Sport Coach(es)/Sponsor(s) Email 
AlphaEsquires Theodore Lee leet12@fultonschools.org 
African Diaspora Student 
Association (ADSA) 

Angela Reeves reevesam@fultonschools.org 
 

Baseball – 9th/JV/Varsity Kelcey White 
Sean Moore (Assistant) 

whitekl1@fultonschools.org 
 mooreS2@fultonschools.org 

Basketball Boys – 9th/JV/Varsity Darron Rogers RogersDL@fultonschools.org 
Basketball Girls– 9th/JV/Varsity Hilda Hankerson Hankerson@fultonschools.org 
The B.E.E. Club Jessyca Armstead Armstead@fultonschools.org 
Beta Club Dr. Alanna Johnson Johnsona14@fultonschools.org 
Blue Reign Dance Team Rae Coleman Colemanr2@fultonschools.org 
Cheerleading (Sideline) – 
9th/JV/Varsity  

Tonya Ward  wardt1@fultonschools.org 

Cheerleading (Competition) 
 – 9th/JV/Varsity 

Brianna Brooks Coachbbrooks@gmail.com 

Chick-fil-A Leader Academy Loneia Powell powelll4@fultonschools.org 
Chorus Quandrell Claybrooks Claybrooksq@fultonschools.org 
Color Guard (JROTC) Yolanda Johnson 

Anthony Coplin 
Johnsony1@fultonschools.org 
Coplina@fultonschools.org 

Cross Country Jason Cage cagej@fultonschools.org 
Dance (Competitive) Rae Coleman colemanr2@fultonschools.org 
DECA Dr. Veda Cook cookv@fultonschools.org 
eSports Matthew VanDusen vandusenm@fultonschools.org 
Fiber Arts Club Dr. Carol Maple MapleCW@fultonschools.org 

Flag Football (Girls) Tiffani Smith smithts@fultonschools.org 
Football Maurico Zackery zackerym@fultonschools.org 
Golf Theodore Lee leet12@fultonschools.org 
HOSA  Erika Walker walkere1@fultonschools.org 
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International Club Joachim Jeremie jeremiej@fultonschools.org 
Journalism & Yearbook Mia Grant grantm@fultonschools.org 
JROTC Raider Team Dana Strickland 

Anthony Coplin 
stricklandd@fultonschools.org 
coplina@fultonschools.org 

Key Club Kimbraly Grimes grimesk@fultonschools.org 
Math Club Ann Whatley whatleya@fultonschools.org 
Men of Westlake Kenneth McClendon mcclendonk1@fultonschools.org 
Mighty Marching Band Cedric Young youngc2@fultonschools.org 
National Art Honor Society Nicole Levy levyn@fultonschools.org  
National Honors Society Kimberly Johny johnyk@fultonschools.org 
National Honor Society for 
Dance Arts  

Toshia Jackson jacksonTM1@fultonschools.org 

Orchestra Kimbraly Grimes grimesk@fultonschools.org 
Pre-Med Club Kimberley Alston Alstonkd@fultonschools.org 
Rifle Team Anthony Coplin  

Yolanda Johnson 
(Assistant) 

coplina@fultonschools.org 
Johnsony1@fultonschools.org 
 

Sabre & Drill Exhibition 
Team (JROTC) 

Yolanda Johnson 
Anthony Coplin (Assist) 

johnsony1@fultonschools.org 
coplina@fultonschools.org 

SkillsUSA John Daniels danielsj2@fultonschools.org 
Sports Medicine Club Kyle Adams kyle.adams2@emoryhealthcare.org 
Soccer Steffon Benson Bensons2@fultonschools.org 
Science National Honor 
Society 

Kimberly Johny Johnyk@fultonschools.org 

Softball (Fast-Pitch) Tita Glover 
Angel McCrary (Assistant) 

glovertk@fultonschools.org 
mccrarya@fultonschools.org 

Student Government 
Association (SGA) 

Javarius Powell powellj@fultonschools.org 

Swimming Reighvn Fowler FowlerR3@fultonschools.org 
Tennis– Varsity Athletic Director  

Byron Parker 
parkerb3@fultonschools.org 
 

Theatre Quandrell Claybrooks claybrooksq@fultonschools.org 
TSA/Robotics TBD  
Volleyball Girls – 9th/JV/Varsity Brandon Ross rossb2@fultonschools.org 
Track & Field – JV/Varsity 
 

Jason Cage 
 Steven Watson 

cagej@fultonschools.org  
watsons@fultonschools.org 

Westlake Band Program Cedric Young youngc2@fultonschools.org 
Westlake PTSA    Lydia Sermons westlakepresident.ptsa@gmail.com 
When We All Vote Tamaini Wilson  wilsonTL@fultonschools.org 
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Women of Westlake Lisa Lennon lennon@fultonschools.org 
World Language National 
Honors Society 

Tamaini Wilson  
(Dept. Chair) 

wilsonTL@fultonschools.org 
 

Wrestling Boys and Girls Angela Reeves reevesam@fultonschools.org 
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